

*Please note time change from 5:30 p.m. to 6:00 p.m.

City Council meetings are held in-person and may be viewed online via Zoom and YouTube. Members of the public can join by following the instructions on the City Council webpage @ www.highlandparkmi.gov

Highland Park City Council In-Person and Virtual Workshop Meeting City Council Chambers 2nd floor 12050 Woodward Avenue Monday, December 18, 2023, 6:00 p.m.

Items to be discussed:

1. Offer to Purchase.

Good and Welfare

Jamal K. Thomas City Council President